GearGB
Hart Industrial Tools
White Hart Court,
Hart Village,
Hartlepool
TS27 3AW
GearGB
Hart Industrial Tools
White Hart Court,
Hart Village,
Hartlepool
TS27 3AW
Tel: 01429 269 757
Web: www.geargb.co.uk
GCE8000B VANGUARD
8kW (10kVA) Elec Start
Petrol Generator
Prod Code: 5000-GEAR1-23125
VANGUARD engines are the premium range by Briggs & Stratton. Advantages include;
• EASIER STARTING with new optimised starting design
• LOWER MAINTENANCE with cyclonic air filter (up to 600 hour replacement interval)
and advanced oil managment system, increasing oil life by up to 50% (up to 200 hour
replacement interval)
• ENHANCED PROTECTION with Vanguards 'TransportGuard' eliminates oil/fuel dilution
problem and offers 3-in-1 control lever
• USER COMFORT with Lower noise and Less vibration
• UP TO 4 YEAR ENGINE WARRANTY with 3 year standard warranty and additional 1
year warranty for registering your engine with Vanguard warranty online
Designed and manufactured in the UK by GearGB
*Image shows optional wheel kit
SPECIFICATIONS
Engine Vanguard 14HP
Fuel Petrol
Alternator Meccalte S20F single phase
Voltage 115v / 230v
Socket Outlets 1x16A 1x32A 115v / 1x16A 1x32A 230v
Max Power Output 8kW (10kVA @0.8pf)
Continuous Power
Output 6.2kW (7.8kVA @0.8pf)
Recoil Start Yes
Key Operated Electric
Start Yes
Wheel Kit C/W Fold
Down Handles Yes
Lifting Eye Yes
Noise Level @ 7M 69dB(a)
Noise Level LWA 95LW(a)
Weight 119kg
Fuel Tank Capacity 6.1L
Petrol Consumption
@75% 2.4 L/H
Options
230v only - 115v only - Side Facing 1x32A 230V Socket -
AVR - LPG Dual Fuel Conversion - LPG Bottle Holder -
Long Run 20L Petrol Tank